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Washington and Lee at St. Mary's - 2/2/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.34W&L-VA

1) Bobbitt, Turner M 18 2) Hageboeck, Emily F 21

3) Macqueen, Ali L 21 4) Baber, Caroline A 19

28.44 59.02 1:24.80 1:49.34

B2 1:50.54W&L-VA

1) Johnston, Ashley M 20 2) Freibert, Hannah E 19

3) Bruce, Laura E 20 4) Barnett, Claudia J 18

28.60 59.78 1:26.47 1:50.54

A3 1:51.74St. Mary's MD-MD

1) McCloskey, Leila F 18 2) Baughman, Hailley M 21

3) Sutton, Carolyn A 20 4) Litynski, Brenna K 17

30.05 1:00.15 1:27.30 1:51.74

C4 x1:54.23W&L-VA

1) Luzzio, Olivia A 19 2) Irwin, Rebekah R 19

3) Degner, Katherine N 20 4) Hester, Tori E 21

29.57 1:00.37 1:28.21 1:54.23

D5 x2:01.77W&L-VA

1) Bartley, Bridget A 19 2) Ecleberry, Taylor E 20

3) Gottschalk, Laura G 21 4) Ehret, Erika J 18

31.00 1:04.75 1:34.85 2:01.77

B6 2:02.44St. Mary's MD-MD

1) Needle, Alexa R 20 2) Edgren, Bailey J 18

3) Sonnenberg, Rebecca F 20 4) Efron, Lexi M 20

31.90 1:05.34 1:33.93 2:02.44

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.04W&L-VA

1) Lynch, Danny B 19 2) Warren, Steven D 19

3) Nickodem, Jared M 20 4) Sullivan, Patrick J 19

24.75 51.41 1:14.74 1:36.04

C2 1:39.88W&L-VA

1) Walton, Jay C 19 2) Brown, Ben A 21

3) Legarth, Brian M 20 4) Holmes, Bancks E 21

26.86 53.85 1:18.31 1:39.88

B3 x1:40.08W&L-VA

1) Rawls, Fitz W 20 2) Tucker, Jonathan B 19

3) Lawrence, Patrick J 21 4) Van Vooren, Conner J 20

26.34 54.06 1:17.73 1:40.08

A4 1:43.36St. Mary's MD-MD

1) Orban, Peter 20 2) Rosenzweig-Stein, Jacob C 20

3) Akhavan, Ryan V 21 4) Rhoads, Reed M 21

25.19 55.83 1:20.81 1:43.36

D5 x1:43.39W&L-VA

1) Agostini, Thomas J 22 2) McKinnon, Colin R 21

3) Childress, Sam R 21 4) Struk, Michael E 21

27.65 55.46 1:20.39 1:43.39

 
Event 3  Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 201 10:56.91Grant, Mattie G

29.99 1:02.60 1:35.52 2:08.47

2:41.43 3:14.55 3:47.64 4:20.58

4:53.53 5:26.44 5:59.46 6:32.89

7:06.01 7:39.06 8:12.50 8:46.15

9:19.07 9:52.24 10:25.11 10:56.91

W&L-VA 212 11:41.91Murtagh, Alison P

31.39 1:05.86 1:41.08 2:16.64

2:52.09 3:27.67 4:03.27 4:38.95

5:14.87 5:50.69 6:26.56 7:02.28

7:38.40 8:14.15 8:50.32 9:26.48

10:02.56 10:38.75 11:14.72 11:41.91

St. Mary's MD-MD 193 12:08.08Johnson, Elizabeth K

32.27 1:08.57 1:45.70 2:23.30

3:00.47 3:37.33 4:14.64 4:51.68

5:28.82 6:05.44 6:42.15 7:18.51

7:55.38 8:32.13 9:08.70 9:45.12

10:21.41 10:57.66 11:33.48 12:08.08

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Mary's MD-MD 171 1:57.29Litynski, Brenna K

26.60 55.97 1:26.36 1:57.29

W&L-VA 182 2:01.27Barnett, Claudia J

28.67 59.71 1:30.79 2:01.27

W&L-VA 213 2:02.01Watson, Jordan E

29.07 1:00.27 1:31.39 2:02.01

W&L-VA 184 2:03.99Bobbitt, Turner M

29.11 1:00.47 1:32.29 2:03.99

St. Mary's MD-MD 185 2:06.23Edgren, Bailey J

29.55 1:01.18 1:33.62 2:06.23

W&L-VA 186 x2:06.68Ehret, Erika J

29.82 1:01.61 1:34.08 2:06.68

St. Mary's MD-MD 207 2:11.10Efron, Lexi M

30.10 1:03.14 1:37.52 2:11.10

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Mary's MD-MD 211 1:46.02Cassady, Colin F

24.66 51.59 1:18.72 1:46.02

W&L-VA 212 1:46.36Holmes, Bancks E

25.12 52.27 1:19.85 1:46.36

St. Mary's MD-MD 193 1:51.79Wheal, Lucas C

25.80 54.34 1:23.64 1:51.79

W&L-VA 214 1:51.87Struk, Michael E

25.97 54.61 1:23.75 1:51.87

W&L-VA 205 1:54.45Van Vooren, Conner J

25.17 53.31 1:23.31 1:54.45

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 201 1:02.51Degner, Katherine N

30.14 1:02.51

W&L-VA 202 1:03.12Amar, Kelly A

30.39 1:03.12

W&L-VA 213 1:04.28Hester, Tori E

30.73 1:04.28

St. Mary's MD-MD 184 1:04.29McCloskey, Leila F

30.92 1:04.29

St. Mary's MD-MD 215 1:04.96Baughman, Hailley M

31.41 1:04.96

W&L-VA 216 x1:07.09Gottschalk, Laura G

32.29 1:07.09

St. Mary's MD-MD 227 1:09.64Petosa, Caroline A

33.93 1:09.64
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Event 8  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Mary's MD-MD 201 53.85Orban, Peter

26.21 53.85

W&L-VA 202 55.73Nickodem, Jared M

26.67 55.73

W&L-VA 203 57.44Legarth, Brian M

27.82 57.44

W&L-VA 194 58.26Walton, Jay C

27.89 58.26

W&L-VA 225 x1:00.29Agostini, Thomas J

28.72 1:00.29

St. Mary's MD-MD 196 1:00.51Lopez, Sam H

29.44 1:00.51

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 1:06.80Hageboeck, Emily F

31.76 1:06.80

W&L-VA 192 1:08.04Freibert, Hannah E

31.72 1:08.04

St. Mary's MD-MD 213 1:09.47Baughman, Hailley M

32.62 1:09.47

W&L-VA 194 1:10.20Irwin, Rebekah R

32.50 1:10.20

W&L-VA 195 x1:13.42Davis, Katherine A

34.21 1:13.42

St. Mary's MD-MD 206 1:16.70Efron, Lexi M

37.03 1:16.70

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 1:01.69Brown, Ben A

28.95 1:01.69

W&L-VA 212 1:01.76McKinnon, Colin R

28.78 1:01.76

St. Mary's MD-MD 213 1:04.08March, Andrew T

30.26 1:04.08

W&L-VA 194 1:04.98Sullivan, Patrick J

30.57 1:04.98

St. Mary's MD-MD 215 1:07.30Cassady, Colin F

31.15 1:07.30

St. Mary's MD-MD 206 1:08.73Rosenzweig-Stein, Jacob C

32.30 1:08.73

 
Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 201 2:14.83Bruce, Laura E

30.05 1:04.10 1:39.13 2:14.83

St. Mary's MD-MD 202 2:19.71Sonnenberg, Rebecca F

30.67 1:05.64 1:42.24 2:19.71

W&L-VA 193 2:23.07Bartley, Bridget A

31.71 1:08.76 1:46.09 2:23.07

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 191 1:57.86Lynch, Danny B

26.03 55.44 1:26.36 1:57.86

W&L-VA 202 2:04.75Bolland, Thomas S

27.30 58.03 1:30.93 2:04.75

St. Mary's MD-MD 213 2:10.07Akhavan, Ryan V

28.18 1:00.83 1:34.79 2:10.07

 
Event 13  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 191 24.73Baber, Caroline A

St. Mary's MD-MD 202 25.45Sutton, Carolyn A

W&L-VA 203 26.14Johnston, Ashley M

St. Mary's MD-MD 214 26.63Schoenecker, Samantha K

W&L-VA 215 26.86Florence, Caroline G

W&L-VA 196 x26.97Weaver, Katie E

St. Mary's MD-MD 227 27.55Petosa, Caroline A

 
Event 14  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 201 22.36Rawls, Fitz W

St. Mary's MD-MD 192 22.97Donoghue, Nate A

W&L-VA 213 23.44Childress, Sam R

St. Mary's MD-MD 21*4 23.49Rhoads, Reed M

St. Mary's MD-MD 19*4 23.49Lopez, Sam H

W&L-VA 196 23.82Warren, Steven D

W&L-VA 197 x24.06Tucker, Jonathan B

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 53.80Macqueen, Ali L

25.94 53.80

St. Mary's MD-MD 172 53.95Litynski, Brenna K

25.68 53.95

St. Mary's MD-MD 203 55.73Sutton, Carolyn A

26.94 55.73

W&L-VA 214 J1:02.70Watson, Jordan E

27.89 1:02.70

W&L-VA 185 J57.02Bobbitt, Turner M

27.35 57.02

W&L-VA 216 xJ57.80Florence, Caroline G

28.38 57.80

St. Mary's MD-MD 217 J58.08Schoenecker, Samantha K

28.01 58.08

St. Mary's MD-MD 228 xJ1:00.85Petosa, Caroline A

29.64 1:00.85

 
Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Mary's MD-MD 211 48.23Cassady, Colin F

23.78 48.23

W&L-VA 202 49.41Van Vooren, Conner J

23.74 49.41

St. Mary's MD-MD 193 49.85Donoghue, Nate A

23.99 49.85

W&L-VA 214 50.38Lawrence, Patrick J

24.35 50.38

W&L-VA 215 50.60Childress, Sam R

24.83 50.60

St. Mary's MD-MD 196 50.62Wheal, Lucas C

24.35 50.62
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(Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 197 x50.95Walton, Jay C

24.36 50.95

St. Mary's MD-MD 218 x54.52Rhoads, Reed M

25.83 54.52

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 201 2:13.28Johnston, Ashley M

30.72 1:04.25 1:38.64 2:13.28

W&L-VA 192 2:15.85Luzzio, Olivia A

31.51 1:05.36 1:40.59 2:15.85

St. Mary's MD-MD 183 2:20.21McCloskey, Leila F

32.71 1:08.34 1:44.67 2:20.21

W&L-VA 214 2:25.01Gottschalk, Laura G

34.27 1:10.97 1:48.52 2:25.01

W&L-VA 215 x2:29.27Sanchez, Sarah E

34.70 1:12.16 1:50.76 2:29.27

St. Mary's MD-MD 196 2:30.69Johnson, Elizabeth K

36.75 1:14.59 1:53.04 2:30.69

St. Mary's MD-MD 207 2:34.74Needle, Alexa R

36.95 1:16.21 1:55.80 2:34.74

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Mary's MD-MD 201 2:01.85Orban, Peter

28.76 58.81 1:30.59 2:01.85

W&L-VA 202 2:04.69Rawls, Fitz W

30.11 1:02.05 1:33.61 2:04.69

W&L-VA 203 2:07.36Nickodem, Jared M

30.60 1:02.86 1:35.37 2:07.36

St. Mary's MD-MD 194 2:10.22Lopez, Sam H

31.09 1:03.88 1:37.46 2:10.22

W&L-VA 225 2:15.10Agostini, Thomas J

30.24 1:03.60 1:38.01 2:15.10

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 2:26.17Hageboeck, Emily F

32.71 1:09.25 1:47.41 2:26.17

W&L-VA 202 2:30.13Ecleberry, Taylor E

34.13 1:11.91 1:50.61 2:30.13

St. Mary's MD-MD 213 2:30.22Baughman, Hailley M

34.48 1:12.96 1:52.30 2:30.22

St. Mary's MD-MD 184 2:35.10Edgren, Bailey J

36.51 1:16.08 1:55.71 2:35.10

St. Mary's MD-MD 205 2:39.17Efron, Lexi M

37.67 1:17.74 1:59.06 2:39.17

W&L-VA 196 2:40.94Davis, Katherine A

36.27 1:15.93 1:58.61 2:40.94

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 191 2:12.38Tucker, Jonathan B

30.60 1:04.73 1:38.35 2:12.38

W&L-VA 212 2:17.63McKinnon, Colin R

31.04 1:05.65 1:41.04 2:17.63

W&L-VA 213 2:19.63Brown, Ben A

30.72 1:06.34 1:42.54 2:19.63

St. Mary's MD-MD 214 2:24.09March, Andrew T

32.55 1:08.81 1:46.20 2:24.09

St. Mary's MD-MD 205 2:30.46Rosenzweig-Stein, Jacob C

33.69 1:11.71 1:50.64 2:30.46

 
Event 21  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 5:29.39Watson, Jordan E

30.03 1:02.34 1:35.48 2:08.83

2:42.38 3:15.84 3:49.57 4:23.09

4:56.60 5:29.39

W&L-VA 182 5:41.80Ehret, Erika J

32.81 1:06.18 1:39.96 2:14.24

2:48.98 3:23.80 3:58.34 4:33.69

5:08.60 5:41.80

W&L-VA 213 5:43.12Murtagh, Alison P

31.29 1:05.23 1:39.77 2:14.55

2:49.60 3:24.47 3:59.21 4:33.96

5:08.65 5:43.12

W&L-VA 194 x5:45.59Bartley, Bridget A

31.89 1:05.79 1:40.20 2:14.64

2:49.75 3:25.18 4:00.34 4:35.74

5:11.35 5:45.59

St. Mary's MD-MD 195 6:04.12Johnson, Elizabeth K

32.21 1:08.31 1:45.14 2:22.57

2:59.70 3:36.77 4:14.24 4:51.21

5:28.00 6:04.12

 
Event 22  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 5:05.95Struk, Michael E

27.98 57.97 1:28.91 2:00.37

2:31.66 3:02.63 3:33.69 4:05.10

4:35.77 5:05.95

W&L-VA 202 5:08.33Bolland, Thomas S

27.88 58.58 1:29.67 2:00.87

2:32.62 3:03.76 3:35.59 4:06.79

4:37.89 5:08.33

 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 191 59.34Baber, Caroline A

27.53 59.34

W&L-VA 192 1:02.17Freibert, Hannah E

29.02 1:02.17

W&L-VA 203 1:02.30Degner, Katherine N

29.68 1:02.30

St. Mary's MD-MD 204 1:02.83Sonnenberg, Rebecca F

29.15 1:02.83

W&L-VA 195 x1:06.52Weaver, Katie E

30.87 1:06.52

St. Mary's MD-MD 216 1:09.71Schoenecker, Samantha K

31.35 1:09.71

St. Mary's MD-MD 207 1:11.50Needle, Alexa R

33.70 1:11.50
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Event 24  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 191 52.17Lynch, Danny B

24.38 52.17

W&L-VA 192 52.50Sullivan, Patrick J

24.83 52.50

W&L-VA 213 54.95Lawrence, Patrick J

26.10 54.95

St. Mary's MD-MD 194 55.77Donoghue, Nate A

25.81 55.77

St. Mary's MD-MD 195 56.32Wheal, Lucas C

26.17 56.32

St. Mary's MD-MD 216 57.18Akhavan, Ryan V

26.54 57.18

 
Event 25  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Mary's MD-MD 181 2:25.48Edgren, Bailey J

32.35 1:10.27 1:50.92 2:25.48

St. Mary's MD-MD 202 2:32.09Sonnenberg, Rebecca F

31.48 1:12.86 1:58.60 2:32.09

St. Mary's MD-MD 203 2:32.73Needle, Alexa R

34.56 1:15.18 1:57.31 2:32.73

W&L-VA 18--- X2:15.83Barnett, Claudia J

29.48 1:04.97 1:44.49 2:15.83

W&L-VA 19--- X2:15.95Luzzio, Olivia A

29.94 1:03.22 1:44.27 2:15.95

W&L-VA 20--- X2:17.25Amar, Kelly A

30.51 1:04.77 1:46.62 2:17.25

W&L-VA 20--- X2:20.00Ecleberry, Taylor E

31.32 1:06.25 1:45.25 2:20.00

 
Event 26  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

W&L-VA 211 2:01.52Holmes, Bancks E

27.28 59.92 1:34.01 2:01.52

W&L-VA 202 2:05.92Legarth, Brian M

27.02 59.82 1:37.68 2:05.92

St. Mary's MD-MD 203 2:08.06Orban, Peter

28.23 58.55 1:38.81 2:08.06

W&L-VA 194 2:10.17Warren, Steven D

29.80 1:05.12 1:39.17 2:10.17

St. Mary's MD-MD 215 2:10.91March, Andrew T

27.79 1:02.59 1:39.59 2:10.91

St. Mary's MD-MD 216 2:11.62Akhavan, Ryan V

27.41 1:02.21 1:41.59 2:11.62

St. Mary's MD-MD 207 x2:13.37Rosenzweig-Stein, Jacob C

27.65 1:03.38 1:41.71 2:13.37

 
Event 27  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.42St. Mary's MD-MD

1) Litynski, Brenna K 17 2) Sutton, Carolyn A 20

3) McCloskey, Leila F 18 4) Schoenecker, Samantha K 21

24.81 49.70 1:15.41 1:41.42

A--- X1:39.58W&L-VA

1) Macqueen, Ali L 21 2) Baber, Caroline A 19

3) Bruce, Laura E 20 4) Bobbitt, Turner M 18

25.13 49.58 1:14.33 1:39.58

B--- X1:44.20W&L-VA

1) Hester, Tori E 21 2) Florence, Caroline G 21

3) Barnett, Claudia J 18 4) Weaver, Katie E 19

26.30 52.65 1:17.64 1:44.20

C--- X1:47.66W&L-VA

1) Degner, Katherine N 20 2) Ehret, Erika J 18

3) Freibert, Hannah E 19 4) Grant, Mattie G 20

27.11 54.03 1:20.36 1:47.66

D--- X1:55.09W&L-VA

1) Murtagh, Alison P 21 2) Davis, Katherine A 19

3) Gottschalk, Laura G 21 4) Sanchez, Sarah E 21

35.33 1:07.20 1:25.73 1:55.09

 
Event 28  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.71W&L-VA

1) Sullivan, Patrick J 19 2) Van Vooren, Conner J 20

3) Rawls, Fitz W 20 4) Brown, Ben A 21

21.95 46.39 1:05.65 1:27.71

A2 1:28.42St. Mary's MD-MD

1) Cassady, Colin F 21 2) Donoghue, Nate A 19

3) Wheal, Lucas C 19 4) Rhoads, Reed M 21

21.76 43.88 1:06.27 1:28.42

B3 1:30.83W&L-VA

1) Walton, Jay C 19 2) Tucker, Jonathan B 19

3) Lynch, Danny B 19 4) Lawrence, Patrick J 21

23.17 46.88 1:08.16 1:30.83

C4 x1:32.66W&L-VA

1) Struk, Michael E 21 2) Nickodem, Jared M 20

3) Childress, Sam R 21 4) Agostini, Thomas J 22

23.33 46.00 1:09.23 1:32.66


